

---

## Pachet alte materiale

I.D.: 88929453

---

Data publicarii	02.11.23	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.679,31 RON - 1.679,31 RON

---

Descriere: Cuter 1X10.92=10.92; Prelungitor 1X46.22=46.22; Baterii 10X4.20=42.00; Butuc broasca 1X57.14=57.14; Trafaleti rezerva 12X3.36=40.32; Vopsea lavabila 1X210.08=210.08; Prize duble 2X21.01=42.02; Vopsea cutie 4X37.82=151.28; Diluant 1X54.62=54.62; Silicon 3X25.21=75.63; Steker 2X8.40=16.80; Butuc yala 2X37.82=75.64; Lame cuter set 1X5.04=5.04; Vopsea 1X588.24=588.24; Pensule 2X5.04=10.08; Pensule 2X5.88=11.76; Holsuruburi 20X0.42=8.40; Butuc birou 3X8.40=25.20; Panza flex 1X5.04=5.04; Pensule 2X8

---